Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17001 GOVT. L.T.1.(G) AURANGABAD

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2007217035 2306170310 170353 LOKHANDE VISHAL DEVIDAS

2107217035 2306170311 170353 GOREKAR SHYAMAL GAJANAN

2107217035 2306170312 170353 SURYAWANSHI HARSHAL GANESH

2107217035 2306170313 170353 DEOKAR ROHIT ASHOK

2107217035 2306170314 170353 BAMNE YOGRAJ KESHAV

2107217035 2306170315 170353 DUDHE RITESH BABURAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17001 GOVT. L.T.1.(G) AURANGABAD

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo  Signature

2107217035 2306170311 170353 GOREKAR SHYAMAL GAJANAN

2107217035 2306170312 170353 SURYAWANSHI HARSHAL GANESH

2107217035 2306170315 170353 DUDHE RITESH BABURAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17010

Examination :

June

G.T.H. CENTER PAITHAN
2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217063

2107217063

2107217063

2107217063

2107217063

2107217063

2107217063

2007217063

2007217063

2306170220

2306170221

2306170222

2306170223

2306170224

2306170225

2306170226

2306170227

2306170228

InstituteName Of Student

170632

170632

170632

170632

170632

170632

170632

170632

170632

BARPHE KISHOR KADUBAL

DHULE PANDURANG RAMESH

WANKHEDE VAIBAHV LAXMIKANT

KADAM SHAM VITTHAL

WARE NARAYAN VISHNU

THANAGE YOGESH DASHRATH

ANDHARE SWAPNIL SHIVAJIRAO

LANDAGE ESHVAR BHAGWAT

ADSUL SUNIL DEORAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Signature

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17010 G.T.H. CENTER PAITHAN

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217063 2306170220 170632 BARPHE KISHOR KADUBAL

2107217063 2306170221 170632 DHULE PANDURANG RAMESH

2107217063 2306170223 170632 KADAM SHAM VITTHAL

2107217063 2306170225 170632 THANAGE YOGESH DASHRATH

2107217063 2306170226 170632 ANDHARE SWAPNIL SHIVAJIRAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17010

Examination :

June

G.T.H. CENTER PAITHAN
2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217063

2107217063

2107217063

2107217063

2107217063

2107217063

2107217063

2107217063

2007217063

2007217063

2306170218

2306170219

2306170220

2306170221

2306170223

2306170224

2306170225

2306170226

2306170227

2306170228

InstituteName Of Student

170632

170632

170632

170632

170632

170632

170632

170632

170632

170632

PATHAN ANIS KHA YUNUS KHA

SHAIKH ALFEJ FIROJ

BARPHE KISHOR KADUBAL

DHULE PANDURANG RAMESH

KADAM SHAM VITTHAL

WARE NARAYAN VISHNU

THANAGE YOGESH DASHRATH

ANDHARE SWAPNIL SHIVAJIRAO

LANDAGE ESHVAR BHAGWAT

ADSUL SUNIL DEORAO

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17013
Examination : June

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

GOVT. L.T.l. SOYGAON

2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2107217058 2306170158 170586 PATEL SAMIR SALIM

2107217058

2107217058

2107217058

2107217058

2107217022

2306170159 170586

2306170160 170586

2306170161 170586

2306170162 170586

2306170001 170228

NIRMAL GOKUL KAILAS

SOLUNKE YOGESHWAR KACHARU

PAWAR SUNIL KARBHARI

KAKDE RUPALI KAKASAHEB

BAHALASKAR SANGITA NAMDEO

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17014 SHRI D.P. KULKARNI 1.T.I., VAIJAPUR

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

2107217022 2306170001 170228 BAHALASKAR SANGITA NAMDEO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17014 SHRI D.P. KULKARNI 1.T.I., VAIJAPUR

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

2107217022 2306170001 170228 BAHALASKAR SANGITA NAMDEO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17014 SHRI D.P. KULKARNI 1.T.I., VAIJAPUR

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : DIESEL MECHANIC 30620711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217022 2306170002 170228 KHARAT SHUBHAM KESHAV

2107217022 2306170003 170228 KAKADE VIKAS CHHAGAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17014 SHRI D.P. KULKARNI 1.T.l., VAIJAPUR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : WORKSHOP CALCULATION, SCIENCE AND DRAWING 30620713 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217022 2306170002 170228 KHARAT SHUBHAM KESHAV

2107217022 2306170003 170228 KAKADE VIKAS CHHAGAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17015 SHRI V.B.NALANDE I.T.l. KHULTABAD

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

[ Te—

2107217032 2306170004 170325 AHER PRATIK VISHNU

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17015 SHRI V.B.NALANDE I.T.l. KHULTABAD

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

[ Te—

2107217032 2306170004 170325 AHER PRATIK VISHNU

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17015 SHRI V.B.NALANDE I.T.l. KHULTABAD

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

[ Te—

2107217032 2306170004 170325 AHER PRATIK VISHNU

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17016

Examination :

June

SHRI K.D. DHOLE GATANIDESHAK ITI FULAMBR
2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE
ANATOMY, PHYSIOLOGY & FIRST AID 20122611 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217063

2107217063

2107217063

2107217063

2107217063

2107217063

2107217063

2007217063

2107217063

2107217063

2107217063

2306170230

2306170231

2306170235

2306170236

2306170237

2306170238

2306170239

2306170245

2306170246

2306170247

2306170249

InstituteName Of Student

170639

170639

170639

170639

170639

170639

170639

170639

170639

170639

170639

Photo

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Signature

SOGE NIKITA RANGRAO ’

KHAIRNAR GAYATRI BHALCHANDRA

KALE AMARNATH GOPINATH

KADBANE DNYANESH GANPAT

BOCHARE PRATIKSHA AJINATH

BHALERAO AKSHAY EKNATH

PACHAVANE ANIL SAHEBRAO

TUPE ASHWINI NAVANATH

WAGH DIPIKA KAUTIK

WAGH MANGAL TUKARAM

PATEL SAMEER AKBAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

SHRI K.D. DHOLE GATANIDESHAK ITI FULAMBR

Center Code & Name : C17016
Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Examination : June 2023
Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE
Subject : ANATOMY, PHYSIOLOGY & FIRST AID 20122611 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217063 2306170250 170639 DHEPLE JYOTI SOMINATH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17016 SHRI K.D. DHOLE GATANIDESHAK ITI FULAMBR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE
Subject : CHILD HEALTH NURSING & MIDWIFERY 20122612 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

2107217063 2306170230 170639 SOGE NIKITA RANGRAO

2107217063 2306170234 170639 SHINDE GAJANAN DNYANESHWAR

2107217063 2306170235 170639 KALE AMARNATH GOPINATH

2107217063 2306170239 170639 PACHAVANE ANIL SAHEBRAO

2107217063 2306170249 170639 PATEL SAMEER AKBAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17016 SHRI K.D. DHOLE GATANIDESHAK ITI FULAMBR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE
Subject : HEALTH CENTRE MANAGEMENT AND COMMUNICATION SKILL 20122613 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217063 2306170230 170639 SOGE NIKITA RANGRAO

2107217063 2306170235 170639 KALE AMARNATH GOPINATH

2107217063 2306170249 170639 PATEL SAMEER AKBAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17016

Examination :

June

SHRI K.D. DHOLE GATANIDESHAK ITI FULAMBR

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 22/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217042

2107217042

2107217042

2107217042

2107217042

2107217042

2107217042

2107217042

2107217042

2107217042

2172170423

2306170006

2306170007

2306170008

2306170009

2306170010

2306170011

2306170012

2306170013

2306170014

2306170018

2306170019

InstituteName Of Student

170423

170423

170423

170423

170423

170423

170423

170423

170423

170423

170423

GAIKWAD VISHAL KADU

SALUNKE AKASH SHAMRAO

HADGEKAR SAMYAK ANIL

GHULE RAMESH SHEKUBA

AMBHURE KALPNA RAVSAHEB

GADVE KAVITA PRALHAD

DAHIGAL BHAGCHAND BHIKALAL

DEVRE CHHAYA DEVIDAS

PAWAR SHITAL PANDITRAO

PATEL SHAKIL SHAGIR

SHINDE AKSHAY LAXMAN

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17016

Examination :

June

SHRI K.D. DHOLE GATANIDESHAK ITI FULAMBR

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 22/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861700278

2107217042

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217063

2107217063

2306170021

2306170022

2306170207

2306170208

2306170209

2306170210

2306170211

2306170212

2306170213

2306170229

2306170232

InstituteName Of Student

170423

170423

170617

170617

170617

170617

170617

170617

170617

170639

170639

KOLTE BHASKAR DADA

GADEKAR RAVI RAVSAHEB

SHAIKH HUZAIF ABDUL HAFEEZ

MAHER SAGAR RATANSING

TUPE UMESH DEVIDAS

GHUGE ARJUN VITTHALRAO

CHAVAN DINESH RUILAL

SONAWANE RAHUL RAMCHANDRA

AKKAR YOGESH DILIP

JADHAV MANOHAR SHESHRAO

SHAIKH WASIM SALIM

Photo

~_Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17016

Examination :

June

SHRI K.D. DHOLE GATANIDESHAK ITI FULAMBR

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 22/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217063

2107217063

2007217163

2107217063

2107217063

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2306170233

2306170240

2306170242

2306170243

2306170248

2306170284

2306170285

2306170286

2306170287

2306170288

2306170289

InstituteName Of Student

170639

170639

170639

170639

170639

170619

170619

170619

170619

170619

170619

MOTE DHIRAJ RAMESHRAO

KALE KIRAN VILAS

PATOLE PRADIP DNYANESHWAR

AWARE PAWAN BHASKAR

CHAVAN DIPAK SUKHDEV

BOCHARE KALYAN KAKAJI

GADEKAR SHESHRAO RAVSAHEB

BANSOD VIKAS KAKASAHEB

GANGAWANE PREMKUMAR SURESH

DESHMUKH ANIL HIMMATRAO

BHUVANKAR VIVEK SANJAY

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17016 SHRI K.D. DHOLE GATANIDESHAK ITI FULAMBR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

2107217061 2306170290 170619 KOLTE MEGHRAJ RAMESHWAR

2107217061 2306170291 170619 DESHPANDE PRADYUMAN SANDEEP

2007217061 2306170294 170619 UBALE AKASH TANAJI

2172170619 2306170295 170619 JADHAV RAHUL SANJAY

2107217061 2306170297 170619 NAGARE BABASAHEB MURALIDHAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17016

Examination :

June

SHRI K.D. DHOLE GATANIDESHAK ITI FULAMBR

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Date : 23/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217042

2107217042

2107217042

1861700278

2107217042

2107217061

2107217061

2107217063

2107217063

2107217063

2007217163

2306170006

2306170013

2306170014

2306170021

2306170022

2306170210

2306170212

2306170229

2306170233

2306170240

2306170241

InstituteName Of Student

170423

170423

170423

170423

170423

170617

170617

170639

170639

170639

170639

GAIKWAD VISHAL KADU

DEVRE CHHAYA DEVIDAS

PAWAR SHITAL PANDITRAO

KOLTE BHASKAR DADA

GADEKAR RAVI RAVSAHEB

GHUGE ARJUN VITTHALRAO

SONAWANE RAHUL RAMCHANDRA

JADHAV MANOHAR SHESHRAO

MOTE DHIRAJ RAMESHRAO

KALE KIRAN VILAS

MANKAPE SHUBHAM PUNDLIK

Photo

Signature

ThOW,

=

i

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17016

Examination :

June

SHRI K.D. DHOLE GATANIDESHAK ITI FULAMBR

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 23/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217063

2007217163

2107217063

2107217061

2107217061

2007217061

2007217061

2107217061

2306170243

2306170244

2306170248

2306170289

2306170291

2306170292

2306170293

2306170296

InstituteName Of Student

170639

170639

170639

170619

170619

170619

170619

170619

AWARE PAWAN BHASKAR

TARTE ROHIT VISHNU

CHAVAN DIPAK SUKHDEV

BHUVANKAR VIVEK SANJAY

DESHPANDE PRADYUMAN SANDEEP

BHADANE VISHAL DIPAK

MALE KAILAS TEJRAO

SANKAPALE DATTATRY JAGGNATHA

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17016

Examination :

June

SHRI K.D. DHOLE GATANIDESHAK ITI FULAMBR

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 24/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217042

2107217042

1861700278

2107217042

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217063

2107217063

2306170013

2306170014

2306170021

2306170022

2306170207

2306170209

2306170210

2306170211

2306170212

2306170233

2306170240

InstituteName Of Student

170423

170423

170423

170423

170617

170617

170617

170617

170617

170639

170639

DEVRE CHHAYA DEVIDAS

PAWAR SHITAL PANDITRAO

KOLTE BHASKAR DADA

GADEKAR RAVI RAVSAHEB

SHAIKH HUZAIF ABDUL HAFEEZ

TUPE UMESH DEVIDAS

GHUGE ARJUN VITTHALRAO

CHAVAN DINESH RUILAL

SONAWANE RAHUL RAMCHANDRA

MOTE DHIRAJ RAMESHRAO

KALE KIRAN VILAS

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17016
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

SHRI K.D. DHOLE GATANIDESHAK ITI FULAMBR
2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2107217063 2306170243 170639 AWARE PAWAN BHASKAR

2107217063

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2306170248 170639

2306170289 170619

2306170290 170619

2306170296 170619

CHAVAN DIPAK SUKHDEV

BHUVANKAR VIVEK SANJAY

KOLTE MEGHRAJ RAMESHWAR

SANKAPALE DATTATRY JAGGNATHA

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17016

Examination :
Course Code & Name : 409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER
CARD BOARD & CARD PAPER WORK 40920311 THEORY

Subject :

June

SHRI K.D. DHOLE GATANIDESHAK ITI FULAMBR
Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217042

2107217042

2107217042

2107217042

2107217042

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2007217061

2007217061

2007217061

2306170005

2306170015

2306170016

2306170017

2306170020

2306170277

2306170278

2306170280

2306170281

2306170282

2306170283

InstituteName Of Student

170423

170423

170423

170423

170423

170619

170619

170619

170619

170619

170619

SYED MUDASSIR QURAISHI

SHAIKH UMAR SHAIKH WAHEEDUDDIN

PARSUWALE M SAMI A RAUF

SHAIKH AYYAN YOUNUS

LAHANE SHUBHANGI AMBADAS

DESARDA MANAS PRITAM

GADIYA AYUSH VIJAYKUMAR

SABALE TUKARAM MAROTI

MORE LOKESH SANJAY

PAGADE RADHA SARJERAO

KOLTE HARIDAS RAMESH

Photo

e

,

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17016 SHRI K.D. DHOLE GATANIDESHAK ITI FULAMBR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER

Subject : EDUCATION PSYCHOLOGY & EDUCATION TECHNIQUE 40920313 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217042 2306170005 170423 SYED MUDASSIR QURAISHI

-

m

2107217042 2306170015 170423 SHAIKH UMAR SHAIKH WAHEEDUDDIN @

2107217042 2306170016 170423 PARSUWALE M SAMI A RAUF

2107217042 2306170017 170423 SHAIKH AYYAN YOUNUS \ N o l

e
2107217042 2306170020 170423 LAHANE SHUBHANGI AMBADAS %

2107217061 2306170279 170619 TIKARIYA SIDDHANT SHAILENDRA

=

ZERN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17016

Examination :

June

SHRI K.D. DHOLE GATANIDESHAK ITI FULAMBR
2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER
THEORY OF WORK EXPERIENCE 40920312 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217042

2107217042

2107217042

2107217042

2107217061

2107217061

2007217061

2306170005

2306170015

2306170016

2306170020

2306170277

2306170279

2306170281

InstituteName Of Student

170423

170423

170423

170423

170619

170619

170619

Photo Signature

SYED MUDASSIR QURAISHI

e

,

SHAIKH UMAR SHAIKH WAHEEDUDDIN

=4

PARSUWALE M SAMI A RAUF

LAHANE SHUBHANGI AMBADAS

DESARDA MANAS PRITAM

TIKARIYA SIDDHANT SHAILENDRA

MORE LOKESH SANJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17017
Examination : June

Course Code & Name : 201201 OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIAN
ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY 20120111 THEORY

Subject :

SHRI S.P. NAGARE I.T.l. RAILWAY STATION
2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2107217052 2306170089 170528 GAIKWAD KAVERI ARJUN

2107217052

2107217052

2017217052

1861701377

2306170090 170528

2306170091 170528

2306170093 170528

2306170102 170528

ABHANG VAIBHAV MILIND

GAIKWAD VAISHNAVI BALIRAM

PAGARE VIVEK BHIMRAO

KHARAT MANOJ TAITRAO

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17017 SHRI S.P. NAGARE 1.T.l. RAILWAY STATION
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :201201 OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIAN
Subject : PRINCIPLES & PRACTICE OF THEATRE MANAGEMENT & MATERIAL 20120112
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107217052 2306170090 170528 ABHANG VAIBHAV MILIND ﬂ

Uarbi el

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17017

Examination :

June

SHRI S.P. NAGARE I.T.l. RAILWAY STATION

2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 201229 RADIOLOGY TECHNICIAN

Subject :

C T SCAN, X-RAY, ECG TECHNIQUE 20122912 THEORY

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217052

2107217052

2107217052

2107217052

2107217052

2107217052

2107217052

2107217052

2306170087

2306170088

2306170095

2306170096

2306170097

2306170098

2306170099

2306170101

InstituteName Of Student

170528

170528

170528

170528

170528

170528

170528

170528

KATHAR ANJALI KRUSHNA

BARBAILE DURGA RAJENDRA

PATIL KRUSHNAL RAVINDRA

MHASKE PUJA ANANDA

RAJALE POOJA RAMESH

BHENIYE PRANITA DINKAR

PATIL SATYAM SANTOSH

MORE SHUBHAM BRAHMADEV

_Photo

Signature

;e

.-

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17017 SHRI S.P. NAGARE 1.T.l. RAILWAY STATION
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201229 RADIOLOGY TECHNICIAN

Subject : GENERAL ANATOMY & ANATOMY OF HEART 20122911 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217052 2306170086 170528 RATHOD AJAY VIKRAM

2107217052 2306170095 170528 PATIL KRUSHNAL RAVINDRA

2107217052 2306170100 170528 RAJPUT SHIVANI ISHWARSING

A it

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17017

Examination :

June

SHRI S.P. NAGARE I.T.l. RAILWAY STATION
2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1961701240

1961701243

2107217043

2107217043

2107217043

2107217043

2107217043

2107217043

2107217043

2107217043

2107217043

2306170023

2306170024

2306170025

2306170026

2306170027

2306170028

2306170029

2306170030

2306170031

2306170032

2306170033

InstituteName Of Student

170436

170436

170436

170436

170436

170436

170436

170436

170436

170436

170436

Photo

SYED MUJAHEDUDDIN SYED MOINUDDIN

DESHMUKH KADIR RAIS

PAGAR KRUSHNA THAKAN

HIWRALE ASHOK PRADEEP

DIVEKAR SHUBHAM RAMESH

PATHAN SADIKSHAHA YUNNUS

SHAIKH MALIK AHMED SHAIKH

MASOOD YOUSUF SHAHA

PANDIT BHARAT RAMESH

KATHAR PRAJAKTA NARENDRA

VAIRAL VISHAL SHAHADEV

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17017 SHRI S.P. NAGARE I.T.I. RAILWAY STATION
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217043 2306170034 170436 GUSINGE RANJIT SHIVSING

1961701233 2306170035 170436 SHAIKH AFIFA IFFAT JILANI

2107217057 2306170155 170574 NIKAM NILESH PRAKASH

2107217057 2306170156 170574 GALSULKAR ALTAMASH NAZIR @

2107217057 2306170157 170574 TURERAO MAYUR BHAGAWAN
P %

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17017

Examination :

June

SHRI S.P. NAGARE I.T.l. RAILWAY STATION

2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1961701240

1961701243

2107217043

2107217043

2107217043

2107217043

2107217057

2107217057

2306170023

2306170024

2306170030

2306170031

2306170032

2306170033

2306170155

2306170156

InstituteName Of Student

170436

170436

170436

170436

170436

170436

170574

170574

SYED MUJAHEDUDDIN SYED MOINUDDIN

DESHMUKH KADIR RAIS

MASOOD YOUSUF SHAHA

PANDIT BHARAT RAMESH

KATHAR PRAJAKTA NARENDRA

VAIRAL VISHAL SHAHADEV

NIKAM NILESH PRAKASH

GALSULKAR ALTAMASH NAZIR

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17017 SHRI S.P. NAGARE I.T.I. RAILWAY STATION
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1961701243 2306170024 170436 DESHMUKH KADIR RAIS

2107217043 2306170030 170436 MASOOD YOUSUF SHAHA

2107217043 2306170031 170436 PANDIT BHARAT RAMESH

2107217043 2306170032 170436 KATHAR PRAJAKTA NARENDRA

2107217043 2306170033 170436 VAIRAL VISHAL SHAHADEV

2107217057 2306170155 170574 NIKAM NILESH PRAKASH

2107217057 2306170156 170574 GALSULKAR ALTAMASH NAZIR @
e =i

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17018

Examination :

June

SHRI D.M.PATIL SCP L.T.I.
2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

1961700554

2306170041

2306170042

2306170044

2306170045

2306170046

2306170047

2306170048

2306170049

2306170050

2306170051

2306170052

InstituteName Of Student

170471

170471

170471

170471

170471

170471

170471

170471

170471

170471

170471

SHAIKH SAMEER MUKHTAR

DHANDE VINAYAK SUBHASH

PADALE KUNDAN KIRAN

SHAIKH ASIF ASHRAF

BHUTEKAR REKHA VISHNU

SARANG VINOD PAWAR

CHAUDHARI SANKET YUVRAJ

PATIL MAYUR PRAMOD

GARUD MAYUR SAMADHAN

GARUD SOPAN EKNATH

HALDE SARIKA NILKANTH

Photo Signature

R
=]
=,
2

) A 4

%;“?e

=1

=
=

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17018

Examination :

June

SHRI D.M.PATIL SCP L.T.I.
2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217048

2107217048

2007217048

2107217061

2107217061

1961700997

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2306170054

2306170055

2306170056

2306170188

2306170190

2306170191

2306170192

2306170193

2306170194

2306170195

2306170196

InstituteName Of Student

170481

170481

170481

170615

170615

170615

170615

170615

170615

170615

170616

DHAKNE SMITA JAGANNATH

KSHIRSAGAR MADHUKAR SAKHARAM

BORDE SACHIN SAMPAT

PATHAN VAJIR HAMIDSAB

DAMALE RAMESHWAR BHAGWAN

MATE SACHIN SOPAN

VANVE SUSHANT SURESH

BHGYAWANT SACHIN MOHAN

KHANDAGALE SHUBHAM SANJAY

MELGAR PRASHANT SHIVAJI

PATOLE AMOL EKNATH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17018

Examination :

June

SHRI D.M.PATIL SCP L.T.I.
Date : 22/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

1961701037

2107217061

2007217061

2107217061

2306170199

2306170200

2306170201

2306170202

2306170203

2306170204

2306170205

2306170206

2306170298

2306170299

2306170300

InstituteName Of Student

170616

170616

170616

170616

170616

170616

170616

170616

170618

170618

170618

DESHMUKH PRAVIN ANNASAHEB

POHARE PRITAM NAVNATH

POHARE PRANAV NAVNATH

SHAIKH AKHLAQUE AMEER

AATEF KHAN SAIED KHAN

WANKHADE ABHIJEET ANIL

KATHAR PANKAJ GANESH

GHULE AKASH KLAYANRAO

KALMEGH AKSHAY RAMESHWAR

PARIHAR MAHESH SIDDHESHWAR

KHAIRE RAVI GYANBA

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17018

Examination :

June

SHRI D.M.PATIL SCP L.T.I.
2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2306170301

2306170302

2306170303

2306170304

2306170306

2306170307

2306170308

2306170309

InstituteName Of Student

170618

170618

170618

170618

170618

170618

170618

170618

RATHOD ARYAN BABASAHEB

RATHOD ATHARVA BABASAHEB

RATHOD SURAJ RAMESH

MANDAVARE DARSHANKUMAR ISHWARLAL

BANKAR AMOL DNYANDEO

GAVANDE KIRAN POPAT

MAGAR PREM KAKASAHEB

KAD RAMESHWAR BHIMRAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Signature

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17018

Examination :

June

SHRI D.M.PATIL SCP L.T.I.
Date : 23/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

1961700554

2007217047

2306170041

2306170042

2306170043

2306170044

2306170045

2306170046

2306170047

2306170049

2306170050

2306170052

2306170053

InstituteName Of Student

170471

170471

170471

170471

170471

170471

170471

170471

170471

170471

170471

SHAIKH SAMEER MUKHTAR

DHANDE VINAYAK SUBHASH

THAKUR NAYAN SURESH

PADALE KUNDAN KIRAN

SHAIKH ASIF ASHRAF

BHUTEKAR REKHA VISHNU

SARANG VINOD PAWAR

PATIL MAYUR PRAMOD

GARUD MAYUR SAMADHAN

HALDE SARIKA NILKANTH

TAYADE PUJA BIMBISAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Signature

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17018

Examination :

June

SHRI D.M.PATIL SCP L.T.I.
2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217048

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2306170054

2306170188

2306170190

2306170196

2306170298

2306170300

2306170304

2306170308

2306170309

InstituteName Of Student

170481

170615

170615

170616

170618

170618

170618

170618

170618

DHAKNE SMITA JAGANNATH

PATHAN VAJIR HAMIDSAB

DAMALE RAMESHWAR BHAGWAN

PATOLE AMOL EKNATH

KALMEGH AKSHAY RAMESHWAR

KHAIRE RAVI GYANBA

MANDAVARE DARSHANKUMAR ISHWARLAL

MAGAR PREM KAKASAHEB

KAD RAMESHWAR BHIMRAO

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17018

Examination :

June

SHRI D.M.PATIL SCP L.T.I.
2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

2107217047

2107217048

1861700582

2007217048

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2306170041

2306170042

2306170044

2306170045

2306170047

2306170054

2306170057

2306170058

2306170188

2306170194

2306170195

InstituteName Of Student

170471

170471

170471

170471

170471

170481

170481

170481

170615

170615

170615

SHAIKH SAMEER MUKHTAR

DHANDE VINAYAK SUBHASH

PADALE KUNDAN KIRAN

SHAIKH ASIF ASHRAF

SARANG VINOD PAWAR

DHAKNE SMITA JAGANNATH

KALE VITTHALRAO MADHAVRAO

KOLATE SUNIL TATERAO

PATHAN VAJIR HAMIDSAB

KHANDAGALE SHUBHAM SANJAY

MELGAR PRASHANT SHIVAJI

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17018

Examination :

June

SHRI D.M.PATIL SCP L.T.I.
2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2306170196

2306170197

2306170198

2306170199

2306170200

2306170202

2306170298

2306170300

2306170304

2306170308

2306170309

InstituteName Of Student

170616

170616

170616

170616

170616

170616

170618

170618

170618

170618

170618

PATOLE AMOL EKNATH

CHOUDHARI ADITYA MANOJ

CHOUDHARI HARSH GANESH

DESHMUKH PRAVIN ANNASAHEB

POHARE PRITAM NAVNATH

SHAIKH AKHLAQUE AMEER

KALMEGH AKSHAY RAMESHWAR

KHAIRE RAVI GYANBA

MANDAVARE DARSHANKUMAR ISHWARLAL

MAGAR PREM KAKASAHEB

KAD RAMESHWAR BHIMRAO

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17018
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

DIESEL ENGINE 30620712 THEORY

Subject :

SHRI D.M.PATIL SCP I.T.I.
2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2107217054 2306170128 170540 AHIRE ADITYA SANJAY

2107217054

2107217054

2107217054

2107217054

2107217054

2107217054

2306170129 170540

2306170131 170540

2306170132 170540

2306170133 170540

2306170134 170540

2306170135 170540

PATHAN SHOEB NAWAB

SAYYED AFROJ SAYYED TAJMA

SHAHA FAISAL FEROZ

SHAIKH ABUZAR ALAM

SHAIKH AWEZ SHERU

SHAIKH DURRANI HAKKANI

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17018 SHRI D.M.PATIL SCP I.T.I.

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : DIESEL MECHANIC 30620711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217054 2306170129 170540 PATHAN SHOEB NAWAB

2107217054 2306170133 170540 SHAIKH ABUZAR ALAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17018 SHRI D.M.PATIL SCP I.T.I.

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : WORKSHOP CALCULATION, SCIENCE AND DRAWING 30620713 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217054 2306170128 170540 AHIRE ADITYA SANJAY

2107217054 2306170129 170540 PATHAN SHOEB NAWAB

2107217054 2306170130 170540 SAYYAD SAHIL ASEF

2107217054 2306170132 170540 SHAHA FAISAL FEROZ

2107217054 2306170133 170540 SHAIKH ABUZAR ALAM

-
= S0y |
2107217054 2306170131 170540 SAYYED AFROJ SAYYED TAIJMA -

2107217054 2306170134 170540 SHAIKH AWEZ SHERU

2107217054 2306170135 170540 SHAIKH DURRANI HAKKANI

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17019

Examination :

June

SHRI S.P. MHASKE I.T.1. KANNAD
Date : 22/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 302209 WIREMAN
WIREMAN 30220911 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217064

2107217064

2107217064

2107217064

2107217064

2107217064

2107217064

2107217064

2107217064

2107217064

2107217064

2306170266

2306170267

2306170268

2306170269

2306170270

2306170271

2306170272

2306170273

2306170274

2306170275

2306170276

InstituteName Of Student

170648

170648

170648

170648

170648

170648

170648

170648

170648

170648

170648

SONAWANE VISHAL RAMDAS

PAWAR PRAKASH BHASKAR

KAKDE SAGAR SUBHASH

ADIK SANKET ARUN

PAWAR SHIVAJI SURESH

SHAIKH AZHAR MEHMUD

SONAWANE ADINATH MADHUKAR

KALE KARAN KARBHARI

MALKAR NIKHIL KRUSHNA

JADHAV SHANKAR SAINATH

ADHAV ABHAY DATTU

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17019
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 302209 WIREMAN

WIRING 30220912 THEORY

Subject :

SHRI S.P. MHASKE I.T.l1. KANNAD
2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2107217055 2306170148 170553 AGASHE SURAJ VITTHAL

2107217064

2107217064

2107217064

2107217064

2107217064

2107217064

2306170267 170648

2306170269 170648

2306170270 170648

2306170271 170648

2306170272 170648

2306170274 170648

PAWAR PRAKASH BHASKAR

ADIK SANKET ARUN

PAWAR SHIVAJI SURESH

SHAIKH AZHAR MEHMUD

SONAWANE ADINATH MADHUKAR

MALKAR NIKHIL KRUSHNA

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17019 SHRI S.P. MHASKE 1.T.l. KANNAD
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 302209 WIREMAN
Subject : WORKSHOP CALCULATION, SCIENCE AND DRAWING 30220913 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217064 2306170267 170648 PAWAR PRAKASH BHASKAR

2107217064 2306170269 170648 ADIK SANKET ARUN

2107217064 2306170271 170648 SHAIKH AZHAR MEHMUD

2107217064 2306170272 170648 SONAWANE ADINATH MADHUKAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17019

Examination :

June

SHRI S.P. MHASKE I.T.l1. KANNAD
2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217046

2107217046

2107217046

2107217046

2107217046

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2306170036

2306170037

2306170038

2306170039

2306170040

2306170103

2306170104

2306170105

2306170106

2306170107

2306170108

InstituteName Of Student

170468

170468

170468

170468

170468

170533

170533

170533

170533

170533

170533

Photo

Signature

PATEL ASEF SANDU

DESHMUKH SABER TAHER

MOHD ZAID FAROOQUI MOHD MOIZUDDIN

WASEEM KHAN NASEEB KHAN

SHAIKH SOHEL NISAR

MOHAMMAD YUSUF MOHAMMAD MERAJ

MOHAMMED OSAMA SHAIKH

MULANI TAHA RASEKODDIN

MULANI TAHURA RASEQUODDIN

MULLA RASHEJHODDIN ABDUL KADER

MULLANI TARANUM RASEKHODDIN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17019

Examination :

June

SHRI S.P. MHASKE I.T.1. KANNAD
Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

1961701399

2306170109

2306170110

2306170111

2306170112

2306170113

2306170114

2306170115

2306170116

2306170117

2306170118

2306170119

InstituteName Of Student

170533

170533

170533

170533

170533

170533

170533

170533

170533

170533

170533

MUSTEQIM MUBEEN SHAIKH

SATDIVE SUDHIR VUSHNU

SHAIKH AWAIS AYYUB

SHAIKH MUJAMMIL ANIS

SHAIKH YASIR SALEEMUDDIN

TABASSUM BEGUM FAHIM SIDDIQUI

TADVI AKIL LATIF

TADVI SAHIL KARIM

TADVI SHAFIQ LATIF

ZAKIR KHAN GAFFAR KHAN

SHAIKH FARZANA Bl SHAIKH SANDU

P__h_oto Signature

s

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17019

Examination :

June

SHRI S.P. MHASKE I.T.1. KANNAD
Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1961701407

1961701408

1961701416

1861700825

1861700824

1761701082

2107217051

2107217051

2107217051

2107217051

2107217051

2306170120

2306170121

2306170123

2306170125

2306170126

2306170127

2306170150

2306170151

2306170152

2306170153

2306170154

InstituteName Of Student

170533

170533

170533

170533

170533

170533

170570

170570

170570

170570

170570

SHAIKH RIJWANA NAJIR

PATHAN FIROJ KHAN BABUBHAI

SHAIKH ASHPAK SUBHAN

SHAIKH SHAHEBAJ ASLAM

SHAIKH TASNEEM BI SALIM

MUSTAQUEEM KHAN RAFIUDDIN KHAN

SHIRSATH SHARAD RAGHUNATH

SONAWANE AMOL KADUBA

ADE JAYCHAND BHAGU

PAWAR GANESH UTTAMRAO

BORASE SARIKA PRAMOD

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17019

Examination :

June

SHRI S.P. MHASKE I.T.1. KANNAD
2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007217065

2007217065

2007217065

2007217065

2007217065

2007217065

2007217065

2107217065

2107217065

2107217065

2107217065

2306170251

2306170252

2306170253

2306170254

2306170255

2306170256

2306170257

2306170258

2306170260

2306170261

2306170262

InstituteName Of Student

170652

170652

170652

170652

170652

170652

170652

170652

170652

170652

170652

PAWAR ADESH KASHINATH

RATHOD NITIN SUBHASH

RATHOD SANDIP RAMBHAU

RATHOD CHETAN RUMDEO

JADHAV KRUSHNA LAKSHMAN

RATHOD CHANDRAPAL RAMESHWAR

SHEJWAL NIKHIL DILIP

CHAVAN VEDANT SUNIL

NIKAM KASHISH JAGANNATH

PADOL SAGAR KAILAS

RATHOD SANKET VIJAY

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17019 SHRI S.P. MHASKE 1.T.l. KANNAD
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217065 2306170263 170652 TUPE SHUBHAM GANESH

2107217065 2306170264 170652 CHAVAN ASHISH RAMRAO

2007217065 2306170265 170652 PAWAR KRUSHNA BHILLU

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17019

Examination :

June

SHRI S.P. MHASKE I.T.1. KANNAD
Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2306170103

2306170104

2306170105

2306170106

2306170107

2306170108

2306170109

2306170111

2306170112

2306170113

2306170114

InstituteName Of Student

170533

170533

170533

170533

170533

170533

170533

170533

170533

170533

170533

MOHAMMAD YUSUF MOHAMMAD MERAJ

MOHAMMED OSAMA SHAIKH

MULANI TAHA RASEKODDIN

MULANI TAHURA RASEQUODDIN

MULLA RASHEJHODDIN ABDUL KADER

MULLANI TARANUM RASEKHODDIN

MUSTEQIM MUBEEN SHAIKH

SHAIKH AWAIS AYYUB

SHAIKH MUJAMMIL ANIS

SHAIKH YASIR SALEEMUDDIN

TABASSUM BEGUM FAHIM SIDDIQUI

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17019

Examination :

June

SHRI S.P. MHASKE I.T.1. KANNAD

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Date : 23/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

1861700824

2107217051

2107217065

2306170115

2306170116

2306170117

2306170118

2306170126

2306170150

2306170258

InstituteName Of Student

170533

170533

170533

170533

170533

170570

170652

TADVI AKIL LATIF

TADVI SAHIL KARIM

TADVI SHAFIQ LATIF

ZAKIR KHAN GAFFAR KHAN

SHAIKH TASNEEM BI SALIM

SHIRSATH SHARAD RAGHUNATH

CHAVAN VEDANT SUNIL

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17019

Examination : June

2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

SHRI S.P. MHASKE I.T.1. KANNAD

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

2107217053

1961701407

1961701415

1961701417

2306170105

2306170106

2306170107

2306170108

2306170111

2306170112

2306170114

2306170118

2306170120

2306170122

2306170124

InstituteName Of Student
170533 MULANI TAHA RASEKODDIN

170533 MULANI TAHURA RASEQUODDIN
170533 MULLA RASHEJHODDIN ABDUL KADER
170533 MULLANI TARANUM RASEKHODDIN
170533

SHAIKH AWAIS AYYUB

170533 SHAIKH MUJAMMIL ANIS

170533 TABASSUM BEGUM FAHIM SIDDIQUI
170533 ZAKIR KHAN GAFFAR KHAN
170533 SHAIKH RIJWANA NAJIR

170533 PATHAN MOHASIN CHANDKHA

170533 POPALGHAT AVDHUT EKNATH

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17019

Examination :

June

SHRI S.P. MHASKE I.T.1. KANNAD
2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861700825

1861700824

2107217051

2007217065

2007217065

2107217065

2107217065

2007217065

2306170125

2306170126

2306170150

2306170253

2306170254

2306170258

2306170259

2306170265

InstituteName Of Student

170533

170533

170570

170652

170652

170652

170652

170652

SHAIKH SHAHEBAJ ASLAM

SHAIKH TASNEEM BI SALIM

SHIRSATH SHARAD RAGHUNATH

RATHOD SANDIP RAMBHAU

RATHOD CHETAN RUMDEO

CHAVAN VEDANT SUNIL

JADHAV PRAVIN VILAS

PAWAR KRUSHNA BHILLU

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17019 SHRI S.P. MHASKE I.T.l1. KANNAD

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304203 BUILDING SITE SUPERVISOR

Subject : MATERIAL & CONSTRUCTION 30420311 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217055 2306170149 170553 SURADKAR YASH DATTA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17020

Examination :

June

SHRI R.G. BULBULE I.T.l. GIRLS, AURANGAB

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 22/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217052

2107217052

2107217052

2107217052

2107217052

2107217052

2107217052

2107217052

2107217052

2107217052

2306170061

2306170062

2306170063

2306170064

2306170065

2306170067

2306170068

2306170069

2306170070

2306170072

InstituteName Of Student
2107217052 2306170059 170523 ADSUL RAMESH SAHEBRAO

170523

170523

170523

170523

170523

170523

170523

170523

170523

170523

LANDGE PARIMAL GANESHRAO

KANTHEWAD VILAS BHIVAJI

PATIL ANIRUDHA SANJAYRAO

MIRZA HARSHADBEG AFSARBEG

GAIKWAD SWAPINL SHAMRAO

BHUJANG SUDHAKAR RADHAKISAN

CHAVAN PRAKASH RAMESH

RATHOD AKKABAI GANESH

WAGH POOJA RAMESH

THENGE AMOL DATTATRAYA

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17020 SHRI R.G. BULBULE I.T.I. GIRLS, AURANGAB
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217052 2306170073 170523 EKHANKAR VIVEK RAMESHRAO

2107217052 2306170075 170523 VALVI UJWALSING DAJALA

2107217052 2306170078 170523 RATHOD KUNAL NITIN

2107217052 2306170079 170523 RATHOD MAHESH DHONDIBA

2107217052 2306170080 170523 KATKADE SHAM ARVIND

2107217052 2306170081 170523 MISAL SWAPNIL SADASHIV

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17020 SHRI R.G. BULBULE I.T.I. GIRLS, AURANGAB
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217052 2306170063 170523 PATIL ANIRUDHA SANJAYRAO

2107217052 2306170068 170523 CHAVAN PRAKASH RAMESH

2107217052 2306170071 170523 HIWSE RAVINDRA NANDKISHOR

2107217052 2306170072 170523 THENGE AMOL DATTATRAYA

2107217052 2306170075 170523 VALVI UIWALSING DAJALA

2107217052 2306170080 170523 KATKADE SHAM ARVIND

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17020

Examination :

June

SHRI R.G. BULBULE I.T.l. GIRLS, AURANGAB
2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217052

2107217052

2107217052

2107217052

2107217052

2107217052

2107217052

2107217052

2107217052

2107217052

2107217052

2306170060

2306170061

2306170062

2306170063

2306170066

2306170068

2306170070

2306170071

2306170072

2306170073

2306170074

InstituteName Of Student

170523

170523

170523

170523

170523

170523

170523

170523

170523

170523

170523

DESHMUKH SOHAM SANJAY

LANDGE PARIMAL GANESHRAO

KANTHEWAD VILAS BHIVAJI

PATIL ANIRUDHA SANJAYRAO

PAGAR DARSHAN PRABHAKAR

CHAVAN PRAKASH RAMESH

WAGH POOJA RAMESH

HIWSE RAVINDRA NANDKISHOR

THENGE AMOL DATTATRAYA

EKHANKAR VIVEK RAMESHRAO

BIRARE SONALI GANESH

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17020 SHRI R.G. BULBULE I.T.I. GIRLS, AURANGAB
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217052 2306170075 170523 VALVI UIWALSING DAJALA

2107217052 2306170076 170523 RATHOD SUHAS ARUN

2107217052 2306170077 170523 RANE ROHAN SATISH

2107217052 2306170079 170523 RATHOD MAHESH DHONDIBA

2107217052 2306170080 170523 KATKADE SHAM ARVIND

2107217052 2306170081 170523 MISAL SWAPNIL SADASHIV

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17020 SHRI R.G. BULBULE I.T.I. GIRLS, AURANGAB
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

Subject : ELECTIVE SUBJECT THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217052 2306170083 170523 KARTHIC B

-

2107217052 2306170085 170523 WAGH VIKAS BHAGWAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17020 SHRI R.G. BULBULE I.T.I. GIRLS, AURANGAB
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

Subject : INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE & OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH 41121716 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217052 2306170083 170523 KARTHIC B

2107217052 2306170084 170523 DHEKNE ABHISHEK DIPAK

2107217052 2306170085 170523 WAGH VIKAS BHAGWAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17020 SHRI R.G. BULBULE I.T.I. GIRLS, AURANGAB
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

Subject : QUALITY CONTROL IN OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY,HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT 411

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217052 2306170083 170523 KARTHIC B

-

2107217052 2306170085 170523 WAGH VIKAS BHAGWAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17020 SHRI R.G. BULBULE I.T.I. GIRLS, AURANGAB
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY
Subject : SAFETY ENGINEERING-1 41121712 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107217052 2306170082 170523 JANGLE SAGAR VINAYAK é

\

2107217052 2306170083 170523 KARTHIC B

2107217052 2306170084 170523 DHEKNE ABHISHEK DIPAK

2107217052 2306170085 170523 WAGH VIKAS BHAGWAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17020 SHRI R.G. BULBULE I.T.I. GIRLS, AURANGAB
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY
Subject : SAFETY ENGINEERING-I11 41121713 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107217052 2306170082 170523 JANGLE SAGAR VINAYAK é

\

2107217052 2306170083 170523 KARTHIC B

2107217052 2306170084 170523 DHEKNE ABHISHEK DIPAK

2107217052 2306170085 170523 WAGH VIKAS BHAGWAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17020 SHRI R.G. BULBULE I.T.I. GIRLS, AURANGAB
Examination : June 2023 Date : 26/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY
Subject : SAFETY IN CHEMICAL INDUSTRY 41121717 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107217052 2306170082 170523 JANGLE SAGAR VINAYAK é

\

2107217052 2306170083 170523 KARTHIC B

2107217052 2306170084 170523 DHEKNE ABHISHEK DIPAK

2107217052 2306170085 170523 WAGH VIKAS BHAGWAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17020 SHRI R.G. BULBULE I.T.I. GIRLS, AURANGAB
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

Subject : SAFETY, HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL LEGISLATION 41121715 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217052 2306170083 170523 KARTHIC B

2107217052 2306170084 170523 DHEKNE ABHISHEK DIPAK

2107217052 2306170085 170523 WAGH VIKAS BHAGWAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17020 SHRI R.G. BULBULE I.T.I. GIRLS, AURANGAB
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

Subject : SAFETY, HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 41121711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217052 2306170083 170523 KARTHIC B

2107217052 2306170084 170523 DHEKNE ABHISHEK DIPAK

2107217052 2306170085 170523 WAGH VIKAS BHAGWAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17021 SHRI THAKUR K.B. I.T.l. SILLOD

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :201216 VETERINARY TECHNICIAN

Subject : FROZEN SEMEN TECHNOLOGY 20121613 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107217061 2306170170 170610 KHARAT SANJAY LIMBAJI Q |

2107217061 2306170171 170610 SHEJUL KARTIK GORAKHNATH |

2007217061 2306170172 170610 KATKAR YUVRAJ RAJESH

2007217061 2306170173 170610 KACHAKURE VIKAS BABASAHEB . !

Ve
'

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17021

Examination :

June

SHRI THAKUR K.B. I.T.I. SILLOD
Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

Photo

Signature

2107217054 2306170136 170541 KAPSE CHANDRABHAGA RAMESHWAR @
A Y 2
2107217054 2306170137 170541 JOGDANDE DHAMMPAL UTTAM > ‘
&1 j
=
2107217054 2306170144 170543 NARWADE SUMEDH ANIL =
2107217054 2306170145 170543 JADHAV NANA SHANTARAM @ ii
|
2107217054 2306170146 170543 SAPKALE RAHUL KISAN [ - |
2107217054 2306170147 170543 CHARAVANDE KIRAN KACHARUSING
2107217059 2306170163 170591 LAVANGALE GAURAV DINESH .
2107217059 2306170164 170591 BHADULE ABHISHEK SHIVKUMAR

2107217059 2306170165 170591 KOLI CHETAN SANJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17021 SHRI THAKUR K.B. I.T.l. SILLOD

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

2107217054 2306170136 170541 KAPSE CHANDRABHAGA RAMESHWAR

2107217054 2306170137 170541 JOGDANDE DHAMMPAL UTTAM

2107217054 2306170144 170543 NARWADE SUMEDH ANIL

2107217054 2306170145 170543 JADHAV NANA SHANTARAM

2107217054 2306170147 170543 CHARAVANDE KIRAN KACHARUSING

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17021 SHRI THAKUR K.B. I.T.l. SILLOD

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student

Signature

2107217054 2306170136 170541 KAPSE CHANDRABHAGA RAMESHWAR

2107217054 2306170143 170543 SAPKALE KAMLESH PUNDALIK

2107217054 2306170144 170543 NARWADE SUMEDH ANIL

2107217054 2306170145 170543 JADHAV NANA SHANTARAM

2107217054 2306170146 170543 SAPKALE RAHUL KISAN

2107217054 2306170147 170543 CHARAVANDE KIRAN KACHARUSING

2107217059 2306170163 170591 LAVANGALE GAURAV DINESH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17021
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

DIESEL ENGINE 30620712 THEORY

Subject :

SHRI THAKUR K.B. I.T.l. SILLOD
2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2107217054 2306170138 170541 SABLE GOPAL EKNATH

2107217054

2007217054

2007217054

2107217054

2306170139 170541

2306170140 170541

2306170141 170541

2306170142 170541

CHORMARE VISHNU TULSHIRAM

SHAIKH SAJED SHAIKH KHALED

KHAN FIROZ AYYUB

SHAIKH RAHIM MAHEMUD

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17021 SHRI THAKUR K.B. I.T.l. SILLOD

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : DIESEL MECHANIC 30620711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107217054 2306170138 170541 SABLE GOPAL EKNATH >

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17021
Examination : June

Subject :

SHRI THAKUR K.B. I.T.l. SILLOD

2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

ELECTIVE SUBJECT THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2007217061 2306170178 170610 DHEPALE SACHIN AAJINATH

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2306170181 170610

2306170182 170610

2306170184 170610

2306170185 170610

2306170186 170610

2306170187 170610

KATKE NAKUL ANIL

AHIRE SAIDIP SUKDEV

BARI MAYUR UTTAM

NEVHARE RAJU RAGHUNATH

FARKADE RAMCHANDRA EKNATH

PARDESHI RUSHIKESH DEOSING

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17021

Examination :

Subject :

June

SHRI THAKUR K.B. I.T.l. SILLOD
2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY
INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE & OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH 41121716 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007217061

2007217061

2007217061

2007217061

2007217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2306170175

2306170176

2306170177

2306170178

2306170179

2306170180

2306170181

2306170182

2306170183

2306170184

2306170185

InstituteName Of Student

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

PATIL SHUBHAM FAKIRA

DABHADE VISHAL SHIVAJI

TILAWANE RUTIK SAMBHAJI

DHEPALE SACHIN AAJINATH

MUSHARRAF KHAN AYAZ KHAN

PATIL ISHWAR VALMIK

KATKE NAKUL ANIL

AHIRE SAIDIP SUKDEV

AHIRE NISHA SUKDEV

BARI MAYUR UTTAM

NEVHARE RAJU RAGHUNATH

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17021 SHRI THAKUR K.B. I.T.l. SILLOD

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

Subject : INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE & OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH 41121716 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107217061 2306170186 170610 FARKADE RAMCHANDRA EKNATH =

2107217061 2306170187 170610 PARDESHI RUSHIKESH DEOSING

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17021

Examination :

Subject :

June

SHRI THAKUR K.B. I.T.l. SILLOD
2023 Date : 23/06/2023
Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

QUALITY CONTROL IN OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY,HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT 411

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007217061

2007217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2306170178

2306170179

2306170180

2306170181

2306170182

2306170183

2306170184

2306170185

2306170186

2306170187

InstituteName Of Student

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

DHEPALE SACHIN AAJINATH

MUSHARRAF KHAN AYAZ KHAN

PATIL ISHWAR VALMIK

KATKE NAKUL ANIL

AHIRE SAIDIP SUKDEV

AHIRE NISHA SUKDEV

BARI MAYUR UTTAM

NEVHARE RAJU RAGHUNATH

FARKADE RAMCHANDRA EKNATH

PARDESHI RUSHIKESH DEOSING

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17021

Examination :

Subject :

June

SHRI THAKUR K.B. I.T.l. SILLOD
Date : 22/06/2023
Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

2023

SAFETY ENGINEERING-1 41121712 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007217061

2007217061

2007217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2306170174

2306170178

2306170179

2306170181

2306170182

2306170183

2306170184

2306170185

2306170186

2306170187

InstituteName Of Student

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

K M VISHNU BALU

DHEPALE SACHIN AAJINATH

MUSHARRAF KHAN AYAZ KHAN

KATKE NAKUL ANIL

AHIRE SAIDIP SUKDEV

AHIRE NISHA SUKDEV

BARI MAYUR UTTAM

NEVHARE RAJU RAGHUNATH

FARKADE RAMCHANDRA EKNATH

PARDESHI RUSHIKESH DEOSING

hoto

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17021

Examination :

June

SHRI THAKUR K.B. I.T.I. SILLOD

2023

Date : 23/06/2023

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY
SAFETY ENGINEERING-I11 41121713 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007217061

2007217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2306170177

2306170178

2306170181

2306170182

2306170184

2306170186

2306170187

InstituteName Of Student

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

TILAWANE RUTIK SAMBHAJI

DHEPALE SACHIN AAJINATH

KATKE NAKUL ANIL

AHIRE SAIDIP SUKDEV

BARI MAYUR UTTAM

FARKADE RAMCHANDRA EKNATH

PARDESHI RUSHIKESH DEOSING

7 Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17021

Examination :

Subject :

June

SHRI THAKUR K.B. I.T.l. SILLOD
2023 Date : 26/06/2023

Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY
SAFETY IN CHEMICAL INDUSTRY 41121717 THEORY

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007217061

2007217061

2007217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2306170175

2306170178

2306170179

2306170181

2306170182

2306170183

2306170184

2306170185

2306170186

2306170187

InstituteName Of Student

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

PATIL SHUBHAM FAKIRA

DHEPALE SACHIN AAJINATH

MUSHARRAF KHAN AYAZ KHAN

KATKE NAKUL ANIL

AHIRE SAIDIP SUKDEV

AHIRE NISHA SUKDEV

BARI MAYUR UTTAM

NEVHARE RAJU RAGHUNATH

FARKADE RAMCHANDRA EKNATH

PARDESHI RUSHIKESH DEOSING

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17021

Examination :

June

SHRI THAKUR K.B. I.T.I. SILLOD
2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY
SAFETY, HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL LEGISLATION 41121715 THEORY

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student F_’hotp Signature

2007217061 2306170175 170610 PATIL SHUBHAM FAKIRA e >;
[N

2007217061 2306170178 170610 DHEPALE SACHIN AAJINATH

2107217061 2306170180 170610 PATIL ISHWAR VALMIK

2107217061 2306170181 170610 KATKE NAKUL ANIL

2107217061 2306170182 170610 AHIRE SAIDIP SUKDEV

2107217061 2306170183 170610 AHIRE NISHA SUKDEV

2107217061 2306170184 170610 BARI MAYUR UTTAM

2107217061 2306170185 170610 NEVHARE RAJU RAGHUNATH

2107217061 2306170186 170610 FARKADE RAMCHANDRA EKNATH

2107217061 2306170187 170610 PARDESHI RUSHIKESH DEOSING

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17021

Examination :

Subject :

June

SHRI THAKUR K.B. I.T.l. SILLOD
2023 Date : 22/06/2023
Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

SAFETY, HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 41121711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007217061

2007217061

2007217061

2007217061

2007217061

2007217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2107217061

2306170174

2306170175

2306170176

2306170177

2306170178

2306170179

2306170180

2306170181

2306170182

2306170183

2306170184

InstituteName Of Student

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

K M VISHNU BALU

PATIL SHUBHAM FAKIRA

DABHADE VISHAL SHIVAJI

TILAWANE RUTIK SAMBHAJI

DHEPALE SACHIN AAJINATH

MUSHARRAF KHAN AYAZ KHAN

PATIL ISHWAR VALMIK

KATKE NAKUL ANIL

AHIRE SAIDIP SUKDEV

AHIRE NISHA SUKDEV

BARI MAYUR UTTAM

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17021 SHRI THAKUR K.B. I.T.Il. SILLOD
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :411217 ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

Subject : SAFETY, HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 41121711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo
2107217061 2306170185 170610 NEVHARE RAJU RAGHUNATH . T

2107217061 2306170186 170610 FARKADE RAMCHANDRA EKNATH

2107217061 2306170187 170610 PARDESHI RUSHIKESH DEOSING

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17022

Examination :

June

SHRI SARJE N.K. GTHS AURANGABAD
2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107217059

2107217059

2107217059

2007217062

2107217062

2107217062

2107217062

2306170167

2306170168

2306170169

2306170214

2306170215

2306170216

2306170217

InstituteName Of Student

170598

170598

170598

170620

170620

170620

170620

Photo

Signature

MHASKE VAISHALI PANDIT

SHINDE AKSHAY KAILAS

PAWAR NILESH JAGAN

PATHAN REHAN KHAN NAWAB KHAN

MADAR JAVED SHAH ASHAK SHAH

SHINDE GANESH PRALHAD

KOLEKAR DEEPAK DEVIDAS

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17022
Examination : June 2023
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

SHRI SARJE N.K. GTHS AURANGABAD
Date : 23/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
2107217059 2306170167 170598 MHASKE VAISHALI PANDIT

2107217059 2306170169 170598 PAWAR NILESH JAGAN

2107217062 2306170215 170620 MADAR JAVED SHAH ASHAK SHAH

Photo

Signature

)

f)“

£

S

B

+ 35 -

()
L S e
- -~ E

-

%)

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17022 SHRI SARJE N.K. GTHS AURANGABAD
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107217059 2306170169 170598 PAWAR NILESH JAGAN

2107217062 2306170215 170620 MADAR JAVED SHAH ASHAK SHAH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



